138

146

148

150

152

160

129

164

166

176

180

173

182

185

190

Love Is an Open Door
Mickey Mouse March

Once Upon a Dream

One Song

Part of Your World

Saludos Amigos

The Second Star to the Right
The Siamese Cat Song

So Close

S50 This Is Love

Some Day My Prince
Will Come

Someone’s Waiting for You

A Spoonful of Sugar

Supercalifragilisticexpialidocious

That’s How You Know

*Based on the “Winnie the Pooh”™ works,

202

212

214

219

222

226

231

234

236

238

240

244

251

254

by A. A. Milne and E. H. Shepard

Under the Sea

When I See an Elephant Fly
When Will My Life Begin?
When You Wish Upon a Star
Whistle While You Work

Who's Afraid of the
Big Bad Wolf?

Winnie the Pooh*

With a Smile and a Song

The Work Song

Yo Ho (A Pirate’s Life for Me)

You Can Fly! You Can Fly!
You Can Fly!

You'll Be in My Heart™*
(Pop Version)

Zip-A-Dee-Doo-Dah

Theme from Zorro

*TARZAN™ Dwned by Edgar Rice Burroughs, Inc.
and Used by Perminsion

C Burroughs Thaney



BEAUTY AND THE BEAST

from BEAUTY AND THE BEAST

Lyrically
Eb(add9)

m%a

Ebsus

-

Music by ALAN MENKEN
Lyrics by HOWARD ASHMAN

Eb(add9)

- | I _— -
ﬁ 3 == 2 s ! =
mp
: . : . : T . e S
b = = vy Ty M e
Ebsus Eb{add9) Bb7sus Bb7
i 2 m =
ﬁ = : —_— == =
. ﬂS 2 ..i A #f
Tale as old as time,
i e | | | =3 i —
%-u - ! 1 1 1 ' J } - P —
. - : : oz = S S ——
5o f : -
== A= = o
. - - -
Eb{add9) Bb7sus Bb7 Ebiadd9) Eb
4o F 8 F &
v = = .- o
true as it can be. Bare-lv e - ven
| | N 1 -
f - = t ._E
{ =1 N * "; 'g_'—F F .f T\r E:__.L-
! - = e
Gm Abladd) Ab B?;ig;ls
7 e T E ﬁ?:— ; =
() R = —— 'EE =
friends, then some-bod - v bends un - ex-pect-ed -y,
{ . ; E--..LFE E ‘f T‘J—‘F;- IF_EF ? tr | |h

O 159 Wonderland Muni Comparg, inc and Wal Doray Mons Domgaty
Al Bsghts Resereed. Lued by Persion



BIBBIDI-BOBBIDI-BOO

Brightly
7

=

(The Magic Song)
from CINDERELLA

Words by JERRY LIVINGSTON

Music by MACK DAVID and AL HOFFMAN

2

E _ . . o — =

£2a, —_—

t - . : 3 i —— n'
E T e Pt b
- -T—' i I- _bi -‘- 4 h

g 3 3
% - — ; T :§ 1‘ f. ?
| 1 J I
7 F Cc7
J ﬂ i —H f_-'-li-—l I-"L— @ ﬂ
— p— _— - r'—il._.L.-’g_‘ —3
—— e —— .d—i]:' - t t t —y—— ]
] .‘. .‘. ¥ _jd
bib - bi - di-bob-bi - di- boo. Put’em to-geth-er and what have you got bib-bi - di-bob-bi - di- boo.
i ‘ I 3 F--'_l"-—n I-"-:-—l
i i I { 1 1 | . _mj_ﬂ ; ] j F i 1 I 'J. i’ F t ]
.ill e .‘|. - F i ; 1 _i_#
-
..n. .
SE= § # § (aerrcT T 00 E : i =
'I i : Ir. L JI | 3 .: |} L = L |
F 7
@ 3 Iﬂ i 3
1 - . -i T i I T |
=S ) === -
. - S .f
3
Sa-la-ga-doo - la men-chic-ka boo - la  bib-1a - di-bob-bi - di - boo, It-"Il domag-ic be-lieve it or not,
. J i 3 f-"l'l—tj
I T - %’#— r—_— —1
i . ——— —— s |
o — — g - f
L= = === = ===
| | I | | | ] | hﬁ— I i

Qlﬂlﬁﬂhrl:mm
Al Bughty Reserved.  Uhed by Permission



Baby Mine
The Ballad of Davy Crockett
The Bare Necessities
Beauty and the Beast
Bella Notte
Best of Friends
Bibbidi-Bobbidi-Boo (The Magic Song)
Can You Feel the Love Tonight
Candle on the Water
Chim Chim Cher-ee
Circle of Life
Cruella De Vil
Do You Want to Build a Snowman?
A Dream Is a Wish Your Heart Makes
Ev'rybody Wants to Be a Cart
Feed the Birds
Give a Little Whistle
He's a Tramp
Heigh-Ho

Hi-Diddle-Dee-Dee
{(An Actor’s Life for Me)

I See the Light
I'Wan'na Be Like You (The Monkey Song)
I've Got a Dream
I've Got No Strings
It’s a Small World
Kiss the Girl
Lavender Blue (Dilly Dilly)
Let It Go
Let’s Go Fly a Kite
Little April Shower
Love Is a Song

Love Is an Open Door
Mickey Mouse March
Once Upon a Dream
One Song
Part of Your World
Saludos Amigos
The Second Star to the Right
The Siamese Cat Song
So Close
So This Is Love
Some Day My Prince Will Come
Someone’s Waiting for You
A Spoonful of Sugar
supercalifragilistcexpialidocious
That’s How You Know
Under the Sea
When I See an Elephant Fly
When Will My Life Begin?
When You Wish Upon a Star
Whistle While You Work
Who's Afraid of the Big Bad Wolf?
Winnie the Pooh®
With a Smile and a Song
The Work Song
Yo Ho (A Pirate’s Life for Me)

You Can Fly! You Can Fly! You Can Fly!
You'll Be in My Heart (Pop Version)"*

Zip-A-Dee-Doo-Dah

Theme from Zorro

*Bascd on the *Winnde the Pooh™ works,
by A. A. Milne and E. H. Shepard

U.s. SEEEH

;;:{r‘- I-. Jl

HLD0311523

“TARZAN" Owned by Edgar Rice Burroughs, Inc.
andd Used by Permision.
© Burrcugha Dhisney

DaRtRodfED BY

= HAL*LEONARD"*

“ “‘ll TIJH_U

Q "'"".l' "'u'.! l-'r




	hl00311523 sample 1.pdf (p.1)
	hl00311523_sample 2.pdf (p.2)
	hl00311523_sample 3.pdf (p.3)
	hl00311523_sample 4.pdf (p.4)

