138	Love Is an Open Door	202	Under the Sea
146	Mickey Mouse March	212	When I See an Elephant Fly
148	Once Upon a Dream	214	When Will My Life Begin?
150	One Song	219	When You Wish Upon a Star
152	Part of Your World	222	Whistle While You Work
160	Saludos Amigos	226	Who's Afraid of the Big Bad Wolf?
129	The Second Star to the Right	224	
164	The Siamese Cat Song	231	Winnie the Pooh*
166	So Close	234	With a Smile and a Song
100	30 Close	236	The Work Song
176	So This Is Love		
180	Some Day My Prince	238	Yo Ho (A Pirate's Life for Me)
	Will Come	240	You Can Fly! You Can Fly! You Can Fly!
173	Someone's Waiting for You		•
182	A Spoonful of Sugar	244	You'll Be in My Heart** (Pop Version)
185	Supercalifragilisticexpialidocious	251	Zip-A-Dee-Doo-Dah
190	That's How You Know	254	Theme from Zorro

BEAUTY AND THE BEAST

from BEAUTY AND THE BEAST

Music by ALAN MENKEN Lyrics by HOWARD ASHMAN



BIBBIDI-BOBBIDI-BOO

(The Magic Song) from CINDERELLA

> Words by JERRY LIVINGSTON Music by MACK DAVID and AL HOFFMAN



© 1948 Walt Disney Music Company Copyright Renewed. All Rights Reserved. Used by Permission. Baby Mine
The Ballad of Davy Crockett
The Bare Necessities
Beauty and the Beast
Bella Notte
Best of Friends

Bibbidi-Bobbidi-Boo (The Magic Song)
Can You Feel the Love Tonight
Candle on the Water
Chim Chim Cher-ee
Circle of Life

Do You Want to Build a Snowman?

A Dream Is a Wish Your Heart Makes

Ev'rybody Wants to Be a Cat

Feed the Birds

Cruella De Vil

Give a Little Whistle

He's a Tramp

Heigh-Ho

Hi-Diddle-Dee-Dee (An Actor's Life for Me)

I See the Light

I Wan'na Be Like You (The Monkey Song)

I've Got a Dream

I've Got No Strings

It's a Small World

Kiss the Girl

Lavender Blue (Dilly Dilly)

Let It Go

Let's Go Fly a Kite

Little April Shower

Love Is a Song

Love Is an Open Door

Mickey Mouse March

Once Upon a Dream

One Song

Part of Your World

Saludos Amigos

The Second Star to the Right

The Siamese Cat Song

So Close

So This Is Love

Some Day My Prince Will Come

Someone's Waiting for You

A Spoonful of Sugar

Supercalifragilisticexpialidocious

That's How You Know

Under the Sea

When I See an Elephant Fly

When Will My Life Begin?

When You Wish Upon a Star

Whistle While You Work

Who's Afraid of the Big Bad Wolf?

Winnie the Pooh*

With a Smile and a Song

The Work Song

Yo Ho (A Pirate's Life for Me)

You Can Fly! You Can Fly! You Can Fly!

You'll Be in My Heart (Pop Version)**

Zip-A-Dee-Doo-Dah

Theme from Zorro

*Based on the "Winnie the Pooh" works, by A. A. Milne and E. H. Shepard

**TARZAN® Owned by Edgar Rice Burroughs, Inc. and Used by Permission. © Burroughs/Disney

HAL. LEONARD

ISBN 978-0-7935-0832-7 52250

U.S. \$22.50



HL00311523